


No ID Zbozi Nazev No. ID Zbozi Nazev

1 | G33Q0000110 |Lever Decoration 51 | B2025B00000 [plastic nut

2 | G3370000101 | Clutch Lever 52 | G34AX100000 |Height Adjustment Spring

3 | G3331100501 | Upper Handle Assy 53 | G3410000100 [Height Adjustment Connecting Rod
4 | G3350000101 | Brake Lever 54 | B1077W08025 |Bolt M8*25

5 | B1047W06045 |Bolt M6*45 55 | G34AW000000 |Small Belt Wheel

6 | G33K0000000 |Rope Guide 56 | G22K0000000 |Screw Cap

7 | B2011B00000 |Nut M6 57 | G3230000000 [Belt Cover

8 | G339X100000 |Cable fixed clamp 58 | B3022W00000 [Screw ST4.8*12

9 | B1083wW08045 |Bolt M8*45 59 | BEOO1WO00000 |Flat Key

10 | B2020W00000 |[Nut M8 60 | G3530000000 |Blade adapterr

11 [ G33C1100008 | Knob 61 | G3510000000 |18" Blade

12 | B5019W00000 |Flat Washer C ®8.5*®16*1.5 62 | G3520000000 |Blade Washer

13 | G33B0000001 |Lower Handle 63 | B1001B00000 |Blade Bolt

14 | G33HO000000 |Cable Support 64 | G3450000000 | Front Wheel Shaft

15 [ B1087W08032 |Bolt M8*35 65 | B2016W00000 [Nut M6

16 | B2009W00000 |Nut M8 66 | BO019WO00000 |Bearing 12.7*28.6*8

17 | G33J0000000 |Handle Plug 67 | G24F0000000 [7" Wheel

18 [ G3420000011 | Height Adjustment Handle 68 | G24R1000008 | Outer Wheel Cover

19 | G3490000300 |Rear Wheel Shaft Assy 69 | G32B0000000 [Right Bracket

20 | G34AC000000 | Inner Wheel Cover 70 | G34BD000000 [Height Adjustment Plate

21 | B6009B00000 |Spring Washer 71 | G36E0000000 |Rear Cover Shaft

22 | B1057wW06010 |Bolt M6*10 72 | G36J0000000 [Rear Cover Spring

23 | B0O014W00000 | Ball Bearing R8-2RS 73 | G36B0000010 [Rear Cover

24 | G34L0000000 |10™ Wheel 74 | G3250000000 [Side Discharge Bracket

25 | B5031W00000 |Flat Washer ¢13.2*©24*3 75 | G3260000000 [Side Discharge Cover Shaft
26 | B2017wW00000 |Nut M8 76 | G3270000000 |Side Discharge Cover Spring
27 | G34V0000008 | Outer Wheel Cover 77 | G3280000000 [Side Discharge Cover

28 | BBO04WO0000O |Split Pin D2*20 78 | G3290000000 [Side-Discharge Guiding Board
29 | BA0O01B0000O0 | Belt-Li737 79 | G3661200000 [Metal Bracket of 65L Plastic Bag
30 | G34AP000100 | Gearbox 80 | G5661311000 [Fabric Assy of 65L Plastic Bag
31 | G34AJ000000 [Gearbox Spring 81 | G3661110008 [Upper Cover of 65L Plastic Bag
32 | G34AN000000 | Gear Pin 82 | G3661120008 [Cover Plate of 65L Plastic Bag
33 | B2007W00000 [Nut M5 83 | G3641130011 {[Indicated Board

34 | G34D0000000 [Shaft Sleeve 84 | G36M0000000 [Mulching Plug

35 | B1052W05010 {Bolt M5*10 85 | Y2700000000 |Engine Y139V

36 | B9006B00000 [Lock Ring 86 | B3023W00000 [Screw ST4.8*15

37 | B5033W00000 [Flat Washer ¢12.2*926*1.5 87 | G32G0000000 [Washer R

38 | G54AL000000 | Left Gear 88 | G32F0000000 [Washer L

39 | G54AM000000 | Right Gear 89 | B1065B06030 [Bolt M6*30

40 | B1059W06014 |Bolt M6*14 90 | G53S0000300 [Throttle Cable

41 | G32J0000000 |Rear Cover Support 91 | G3320000000 |Foam Pipe for Handle

42 | G32A0000000 |Rear Cover Pedestal 92 | B5032W00000 |[Washer ¢5*932*1.2

43 | B2008W00000 |Nut M6 93 | G32K0000000 |plug

44 | G3217000004 |Deck 94 | B1066B06032 |Bolt M6*32

45 | G32C0000000 |Left Bracket 95 | G33Q0000111 |Lever Decoration

46 | B1036W08015 |Bolt M8*16 96 | G33E1000010 |Simple Handle Panel

47 | G3240000010 |Front Plastic Face 97 | TSHZC000010 [Control box

48 | G32E0000000 |Cable Sleeve 98 | G339XX00000 |Brake Cable

49 | BD001B00000 | Seal Circle ¢11*¢2.5 99 | G339XY00000 |Clutch Cable

50 | G32D0000100 [Washing Linker




	VeGA 46 HWXVschema
	VeGA46HWXVuprav

